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Thank You For Supporting Us! • Merci de nous soutenir!

6 Welsh Drive RR#3
Ayr Ontario, Canada NOB-1EO

Phone: (519) 632-7247
info@makeitsow.com / www.makeitsow.com

1.  

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

Customer’s Name
Nom du client

Order Form/Formulaire de commande

Collectors Name/Nom du Collecteur:                                                                                                                                

Organization/Organisation:                                                                                                                                  

Date:                                                                  

Total  
Kits

Nbr  
Kits

Amount 
Paid

Montant 
Payé


